FOOD &

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Fanta Orange
Sprite

Water

Fruit Shoot

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.20
£1.50

Tea
Coffee
Cadbury Hot Chocolate

Bovril

Steak Pie
Chicken Balti Pie

Cheese, Leek &
Potato Pie

Vegan Steak &
Onion Pie

Vegan Chicken &
Mushroom Pie

Sausage Roll

Hot Dog

£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

£4.60
£4.60
£4.60

£4.60

£4.60

£4.20
£5.20

i)
-PIPERS:

Crisps £1.60
Cadbury Duo Bars £1.90
Wine Gums £2.60
Sour Patch Kids £2.60

Cadbury Share Bags £2.80

Meal Deal 1 £7.20
Pie & Soft Drink
Meal Deal 2 £6.70

Sausage Roll & Soft Drink

Meal Deal 3 £6.20
Hot Dog & Fruit Shoot



